
MBOP MOTORKHANA AT TMMI AT TECT PARK
Classes: A - 0-1600 D - Over 3500

Date:  15 Feb 2020 B - 1601-2000 E1 - 4WD Pre 2000
C - 2001-3500 E2 - 4WD 2001+

MOTORKHANA - OVERALL

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best

9 MBOP Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 00:33.00 00:35.44 00:33.00 00:34.09 00:34.13 00:34.09 01:33.75 00:47.41 00:47.41 00:58.56 00:57.62 00:57.62 02:52.12
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:37.91 00:33.03 00:33.03 00:35.25 00:34.44 00:34.44 00:47.87 00:45.87 00:45.87 01:01.09 01:00.69 01:00.69 02:54.03
91 Grant Dally Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 00:36.16 00:34.56 00:34.56 00:40.69 00:35.40 00:35.40 00:50.25 01:26.00 00:50.25 02:41.34 00:58.19 00:58.19 02:58.40
4 MBOP Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 00:34.81 00:36.44 00:34.81 00:35.31 00:37.50 00:35.31 00:48.40 00:48.84 00:48.40 01:15.25 00:59.94 00:59.94 02:58.46
77 MBOP Ben Jones Mazda MX5 A RWD 00:34.53 00:41.81 00:34.53 01:26.13 00:35.59 00:35.59 00:49.78 00:48.16 00:48.16 01:00.25 01:01.72 01:00.25 02:58.53
2 MBOP Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 E1 4WD 00:34.64 00:35.25 00:34.64 01:26.13 00:35.40 00:35.40 00:49.88 00:47.71 00:47.71 01:02.41 01:00.82 01:00.82 02:58.57
15 HRC Gar McGregor Nissan March A FWD 01:47.72 00:33.57 00:33.57 00:38.16 00:37.37 00:37.37 00:46.53 00:48.13 00:46.53 01:05.59 01:04.65 01:04.65 03:02.12

504 MBOP Kristi Van Der Meys BMW Mini Cooper C FWD 01:47.72 00:37.62 00:37.62 00:37.43 00:37.28 00:37.28 00:47.84 00:47.47 00:47.47 01:04.78 02:13.00 01:04.78 03:07.15
66 MBOP David Hearn Toyota Altezza B RWD 00:36.16 00:35.72 00:35.72 00:38.03 00:37.85 00:37.85 00:49.00 00:49.44 00:49.00 01:05.78 01:05.00 01:05.00 03:07.57
36 MBOP Alistair Coatsworth Subaru Impreza WRX C RWD 00:38.12 00:36.41 00:36.41 00:41.00 00:37.82 00:37.82 01:33.75 00:52.37 00:52.37 01:04.16 02:13.00 01:04.16 03:10.76
29 MBOP Anton Middendorf Subaru Forester E2 4WD 00:38.69 00:36.81 00:36.81 00:36.78 00:37.72 00:36.78 00:56.59 00:53.78 00:53.78 01:25.87 01:04.31 01:04.31 03:11.68
32 MBOP Jono Lee Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 00:37.41 00:36.13 00:36.13 00:37.60 00:38.63 00:37.60 00:54.00 00:53.00 00:53.00 01:13.57 01:09.50 01:09.50 03:16.23
67 MBOP Wil Peck Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 00:43.56 01:34.33 00:43.56 01:26.13 00:34.60 00:34.60 01:33.75 00:50.07 00:50.07 01:16.56 02:13.00 01:16.56 03:24.79
18 PCC Adam Ostermeyer Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:36.60 00:36.69 00:36.60 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 00:49.25 00:49.25 01:02.68 02:13.00 01:02.68 03:40.53
10 MBOP Gabriel Lewis Mitsubishi Galant E1 4WD 00:36.22 00:37.06 00:36.22 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 00:55.88 00:54.88 00:54.88 01:13.59 02:13.00 01:13.59 03:56.69
25 MBOP Linda Loughlin VW Polo A FWD 00:38.85 01:34.33 00:38.85 01:26.13 00:36.66 00:36.66 01:33.75 00:52.34 00:52.34 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:20.85
17 David Frost Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:47.72 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 00:41.87 00:41.87 00:57.88 00:54.72 00:54.72 01:11.18 01:14.43 01:11.18 04:22.10
22 MBOP Travis McCormack Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 00:41.54 00:44.72 00:41.54 00:44.31 01:07.00 00:44.31 01:33.75 00:53.59 00:53.59 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:32.44
58 MBOP Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:34.38 00:38.66 00:34.38 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 00:49.69 00:47.44 00:47.44 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:46.82
8 Oliver Willacy Smart Car A FWD 01:02.90 01:34.33 01:02.90 00:56.03 01:12.00 00:56.03 01:10.84 01:26.00 01:10.84 01:37.22 02:13.00 01:37.22 04:46.99
28 MBOP Macgregor Williacy Smart Car A FWD 00:47.88 00:46.31 00:46.31 00:47.15 00:45.78 00:45.78 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:11.09
75 MBOP Henti Van Zyl Mitsubishi EVO3 E1 4WD 00:41.37 01:34.33 00:41.37 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:32.37
82 MBOP Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:47.72 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 00:38.06 00:38.06 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:51.39
75 MBOP Leo Willacy Volvo 560 E1 4WD 01:42.72 01:29.33 01:29.33 01:21.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:28.75 01:21.00 01:21.00 02:31.34 02:08.00 02:08.00 06:10.33
7 MBOP Isla Willacy Volvo 560 E1 4WD 01:35.60 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 06:25.33

+ 5 sec Hitting 1 cone
Slowest time + 5 sec Going wrong way
+ 10 sec Hitting 2 cones

TOTALTest 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4Car No Club Driver Car Class



MBOP MOTORKHANA AT TMMI AT TECT PARK
Classes: A - 0-1600 D - Over 3500

Date:  15 Feb 2020 B - 1601-2000 E1 - 4WD Pre 2000
C - 2001-3500 E2 - 4WD 2001+

MOTORKHANA - CLASS

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best

86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:37.91 00:33.03 00:33.03 00:35.25 00:34.44 00:34.44 00:47.87 00:45.87 00:45.87 01:01.09 01:00.69 01:00.69 02:54.03
77 MBOP Ben Jones Mazda MX5 A RWD 00:34.53 00:41.81 00:34.53 01:26.13 00:35.59 00:35.59 00:49.78 00:48.16 00:48.16 01:00.25 01:01.72 01:00.25 02:58.53
15 HRC Gar McGregor Nissan March A FWD 01:47.72 00:33.57 00:33.57 00:38.16 00:37.37 00:37.37 00:46.53 00:48.13 00:46.53 01:05.59 01:04.65 01:04.65 03:02.12
18 PCC Adam Ostermeyer Toyota Corolla A FWD 00:36.60 00:36.69 00:36.60 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 00:49.25 00:49.25 01:02.68 02:13.00 01:02.68 03:40.53
25 MBOP Linda Loughlin VW Polo A FWD 00:38.85 01:34.33 00:38.85 01:26.13 00:36.66 00:36.66 01:33.75 00:52.34 00:52.34 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:20.85
17 David Frost Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:47.72 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 00:41.87 00:41.87 00:57.88 00:54.72 00:54.72 01:11.18 01:14.43 01:11.18 04:22.10
58 MBOP Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 00:34.38 00:38.66 00:34.38 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 00:49.69 00:47.44 00:47.44 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:46.82
8 Oliver Willacy Smart Car A FWD 01:02.90 01:34.33 01:02.90 00:56.03 01:12.00 00:56.03 01:10.84 01:26.00 01:10.84 01:37.22 02:13.00 01:37.22 04:46.99
28 MBOP Macgregor Williacy Smart Car A FWD 00:47.88 00:46.31 00:46.31 00:47.15 00:45.78 00:45.78 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:11.09

9 MBOP Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 00:33.00 00:35.44 00:33.00 00:34.09 00:34.13 00:34.09 01:33.75 00:47.41 00:47.41 00:58.56 00:57.62 00:57.62 02:52.12
66 MBOP David Hearn Toyota Altezza B RWD 00:36.16 00:35.72 00:35.72 00:38.03 00:37.85 00:37.85 00:49.00 00:49.44 00:49.00 01:05.78 01:05.00 01:05.00 03:07.57
32 MBOP Jono Lee Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 00:37.41 00:36.13 00:36.13 00:37.60 00:38.63 00:37.60 00:54.00 00:53.00 00:53.00 01:13.57 01:09.50 01:09.50 03:16.23
82 MBOP Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:47.72 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 00:38.06 00:38.06 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:51.39

504 MBOP Kristi Van Der Meys BMW Mini Cooper C FWD 01:47.72 00:37.62 00:37.62 00:37.43 00:37.28 00:37.28 00:47.84 00:47.47 00:47.47 01:04.78 02:13.00 01:04.78 03:07.15
36 MBOP Alistair Coatsworth Subaru Impreza WRX C RWD 00:38.12 00:36.41 00:36.41 00:41.00 00:37.82 00:37.82 01:33.75 00:52.37 00:52.37 01:04.16 02:13.00 01:04.16 03:10.76
22 MBOP Travis McCormack Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 00:41.54 00:44.72 00:41.54 00:44.31 01:07.00 00:44.31 01:33.75 00:53.59 00:53.59 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 04:32.44

91 Grant Dally Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 00:36.16 00:34.56 00:34.56 00:40.69 00:35.40 00:35.40 00:50.25 01:26.00 00:50.25 02:41.34 00:58.19 00:58.19 02:58.40
4 MBOP Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 00:34.81 00:36.44 00:34.81 00:35.31 00:37.50 00:35.31 00:48.40 00:48.84 00:48.40 01:15.25 00:59.94 00:59.94 02:58.46
2 MBOP Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 E1 4WD 00:34.64 00:35.25 00:34.64 01:26.13 00:35.40 00:35.40 00:49.88 00:47.71 00:47.71 01:02.41 01:00.82 01:00.82 02:58.57
67 MBOP Wil Peck Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 00:43.56 01:34.33 00:43.56 01:26.13 00:34.60 00:34.60 01:33.75 00:50.07 00:50.07 01:16.56 02:13.00 01:16.56 03:24.79
10 MBOP Gabriel Lewis Mitsubishi Galant E1 4WD 00:36.22 00:37.06 00:36.22 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 00:55.88 00:54.88 00:54.88 01:13.59 02:13.00 01:13.59 03:56.69
75 MBOP Henti Van Zyl Mitsubishi EVO3 E1 4WD 00:41.37 01:34.33 00:41.37 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 05:32.37
7 MBOP Isla Willacy Volvo 560 E1 4WD 01:35.60 01:34.33 01:34.33 01:26.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:33.75 01:26.00 01:26.00 02:41.34 02:13.00 02:13.00 06:25.33
29 MBOP Anton Middendorf Subaru Forester E1 4WD 00:38.69 00:36.81 00:36.81 00:36.78 00:37.72 00:36.78 00:56.59 00:53.78 00:53.78 01:25.87 01:04.31 01:04.31 03:11.68
75 MBOP Leo Willacy Volvo 560 E1 4WD 01:42.72 01:29.33 01:29.33 01:21.13 01:12.00 01:12.00 01:28.75 01:21.00 01:21.00 02:31.34 02:08.00 02:08.00 06:10.33

+ 5 sec Hitting 1 cone
Slowest time + 5 sec Going wrong way
+ 10 sec Hitting 2 cones

Car No Club Driver Car Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 TOTAL


